THE TAYLOR SCHOOL

CAROLYN ADAMS — DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION

2025 Spring Semester Calendar
February 3 - June 10, 2025

*This Calendar is for Youth Division Classes only. It does NOT apply to the Daily Professional Classes.*

Important Dates:

Mon. February 3, 2025 First Day of Spring Classes
Mon. Feb. 17 - Sat. Feb. 22 NO CLASS - Midwinter Break
(classes will be held Saturday, Feb. 15)

Mon. March 3] NO CLASS - Eid al-Fitr)

Mon. April 14 - Sat. April 19 NO CLASS - Spring Recess
(classes will be held Saturday, April 12)

Wed. May 7 NO CLASS - Studio in use by PTDC
Mon. May 26 NO CLASS - Memorial Day Weekend

Wed. June 2 - Tues. June 10, 2025 Parent Observation Week

TAYLOR
DANCE
For more information EAS T

email taylorschool@ptdc.org

. . . 551 Grand St, Top Floor
or call 646-214-5807 for more info. New York. NY 10002
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